School Calendar

2023 - 2024

August 30" Wednesday

Oct 30" Mon to Nov 3rd Fri
Dec 22" Friday

Jan 8" Monday

Feb 5" Monday

Feb 15" and 16"

March 18" Monday

March 22™ Friday

April 8" Monday

May 6" Monday &7™ Tuesday
June 3" Monday & 4™ Tuesday

June 25" Tuesday

- School re-opening

- Mid term break. School closed for 1 week

- Christmas Holidays
- School re-opens

- Bank Holiday

- Mid Term Break
- Bank Holiday

- Easter Holidays

- School re-opens

- School Closed

- School Closed

- Summer Holidays




